VJ1206Y154KXARW1BC Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number VJ1206Y154KXARW1BC-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Vitramon
Manufacturer Product Number VJ1206Y154KXARW1BC
Description CAP CER 0.15UF 50V X7R 1206
Detailed Description 0.15 µF ±10% 50V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 1206 (321
6 Metric)

(2) Not all values, see “Selection Chart”
(3) No 5 % tolerance for X5R
ORDERING INFORMATION
VJ0402 Y 101 J X Q C W1BC
SIZE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE TERMINATION VOLTAGE (1) PACKAGING PROCESS CODE
CODE FOR BASIC
COMMODITY
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
A = C0G
(NP0)
G = X5R
Y = X7R
Two significant
digits followed
by the number
of zeros:
1R0 = 1.0 pF
101 = 100 pF
102 = 1000 pF
152 = 1500 pF
103 = 10 000 pF
104 = 100 000 pF
C0G (NP0) (2)
Cap. < 10 pF:
B = ± 0.10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.50 pF
Cap. ≥ 10 pF:
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
X5R / X7R (2)(3)
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
X = Ni barrier
100 % matte tin
S = 4 V
Y = 6.3 V
Q = 10 V
J = 16 V
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
C = 7" reel /
paper tape
P = 13" reel /
paper tape
T = 7" reel /
plastic tape
R = 13" reel /
plastic tape
VJ1206Y154KXARW1BC Vishay Vitramon CAP CER 0.15UF 50V X7R 1206